
„REKO soc. zařízení DM-SOŠ a SOU řemesel KH“ 

Informace o nabídkových cenách: 

Pořadové číslo 
nabídky: 

Nabídkové ceny v Kč bez DPH 

 
1. 
 

12 999 999,00 Kč 

2. 

 

13 667 369,55 Kč 

3. 13 696 057,44 Kč 

4. 13 177 767,00 Kč 

5. 14 456 296,41 Kč 

6. 12 818 651,23 Kč 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Bc. Marcela Dudysová 

Člen komise 
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